
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SUPERIOR CRUSHING, INC. (2) M & H LOGGING, LLC (3) R.S. PIDACKS, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0020 827.20

CRUSHING - REGION 3 - LANG
TWP

6,200.000

CY

7.45000 46,190.00 7.99000 49,538.00 11.35000 70,370.00

CY

6,200.000

Section Total with LCC: $46,190.00 $49,538.00 $70,370.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$70,370.00$46,190.00 $49,538.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$49,538.00$46,190.00 $70,370.00

$46,190.00

Contract Item Totals

$49,538.00 70,370.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 1 of 1

CRUSHING 2019 - REGION 3 - LANG TWP

Call Order:

Letting Date: WESTERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):11

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 03, 2019

Contract Description:

022488.00C

06/11/19 COMPLETION DATE

FRANKLIN

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 4/3/2019



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 002576 SUPERIOR CRUSHING, INC. $46,190.00 100.00%

2 000460 M & H LOGGING, LLC $49,538.00 107.25%

3 004835 R.S. PIDACKS, INC. $70,370.00 152.35%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

CRUSHING 2019 - REGION 3 - LANG TWP

WESTERN REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

06/11/19 COMPLETION
DATE

022488.00C

April 03, 2019 11:00

FRANKLIN11 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 4/3/2019



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) NORTHEAST  EARTH MECHANICS,
INC.

(2) SUPERIOR CRUSHING, INC. (3) R.S. PIDACKS, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 827.20

CRUSHING  - REGION 1 - LYMAN

11,200.000

CY

6.88000 77,056.00 6.90000 77,280.00 9.35000 104,720.00

CY

11,200.000

Section Total with LCC: $77,056.00 $77,280.00 $104,720.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$104,720.00$77,056.00 $77,280.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$77,280.00$77,056.00 $104,720.00

$77,056.00

Contract Item Totals

$77,280.00 104,720.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 1 of 1

CRUSHING 2019 - REGION 1 - LYMAN

Call Order:

Letting Date: SOUTHERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):12

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 03, 2019

Contract Description:

022492.00C

04/25/19 COMPLETION DATE

YORK

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 4/3/2019



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 000322 NORTHEAST  EARTH MECHANICS, INC. $77,056.00 100.00%

2 002576 SUPERIOR CRUSHING, INC. $77,280.00 100.29%

3 004835 R.S. PIDACKS, INC. $104,720.00 135.90%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

CRUSHING 2019 - REGION 1 - LYMAN

SOUTHERN REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

04/25/19 COMPLETION
DATE

022492.00C

April 03, 2019 11:00

YORK12 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 4/3/2019



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SUPERIOR CRUSHING, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 827.20

CRUSHING - REGION 3 -
KINGFIELD

7,000.000

CY

7.45000 52,150.00

CY

7,000.000

Section Total with LCC: $52,150.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$52,150.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$52,150.00

$52,150.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00

Page 1 of 1

CRUSHING 2019 - REGION 3 - KINGFIELD

Call Order:

Letting Date: WESTERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):14

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 03, 2019

Contract Description:

022488.00D

06/26/19 COMPLETION DATE

FRANKLIN

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 6/10/2019



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 002576 SUPERIOR CRUSHING, INC. $52,150.00 100.00%

004835 R.S. PIDACKS, INC. IRREGULAR

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

CRUSHING 2019 - REGION 3 - KINGFIELD

WESTERN REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

06/26/19 COMPLETION
DATE

022488.00D

April 03, 2019 11:00

FRANKLIN14 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 6/10/2019




